            	AMERICAN NTN BEARING MFG.CORP.
                                    Angular Contact Ball Bearings
                                    Cam Follower and Track Roller - Stud Type
                                    Cylindrical Roller Bearings
                English
                English
            	Home
	Stock Categories

	M86610 Bearing
 (6)
	Jlm506849 Bearing
 (10)
                    See More
                 AMERICAN NTN BEARING MFG.CORP.
                    	Address1500 Holmes Road, Elgin, lL 60123, U.S.A.
	Phone(Working Time)741-5268
                    Contact Now
        Angular Contact Ball Bearings
        Contact Now
        The inner and outer rings are offset to each other and the bearings are particularly suitable for carrying combined radial and axial loads.
A ball bearing is a type of rolling-element bearing that uses balls to maintain the separation between the bearing races.
            See More
    	Bearing Number	Bore Dia	Outer DIa	Width	Size
	30 Inch | 762 Millimeter x 32 Inch | 812.8 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-300 XPO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings 	4.590 in	0.0030	113000 lb	2.85
	25 Inch | 635 Millimeter x 27 Inch | 685.8 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-250 XPO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings 	3 mm	-40 °C	212 kN	4.54 kg
	18 Inch | 457.2 Millimeter x 20 Inch | 508 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-180 ARO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings 	400 mm	IKO	4120 kN	155 mm
	30 Inch | 762 Millimeter x 32 Inch | 812.8 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-300 ARO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings 	35 mm	CYSD	55	0,086 Kg
	20 Inch | 508 Millimeter x 22 Inch | 558.8 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-200 XPO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings 	1 mm	F6800	19 mm	5
	18 Inch | 457.2 Millimeter x 20 Inch | 508 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-180 XPO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings 	200 mm	370	23144 KCW33+AH3144	120 mm
	25 Inch | 635 Millimeter x 27 Inch | 685.8 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-250 ARO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings 	2 mm	40 mm	30 °	KOYO
	18 Inch | 457.2 Millimeter x 20 Inch | 508 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-180 XPO-2RS  Angular Contact Ball Bearings 	N/A	12	2.73 kN	2.73
	20 Inch | 508 Millimeter x 22 Inch | 558.8 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-200 ARO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings 	0 in	1.3125 in	13500 lbf	0.063
	16 Inch | 406.4 Millimeter x 18 Inch | 457.2 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-160 XPO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings 	627 mm	N3092	850 r/min	16 Inch | 406.4 Millimeter x 18 Inch | 457.2 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter
	16 Inch | 406.4 Millimeter x 18 Inch | 457.2 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-160 ARO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings 	21700 lbf	46800 lbf	72000C	83900 lbf
	14 Inch | 355.6 Millimeter x 16 Inch | 406.4 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-140 XPO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings 	23.6 kN	30	30 mm	120
                        Page1/16
        	About Us|